
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Long Jump M65 Pentathlon
Judge: 

Klemens Grißmer GER Daegu, KOR 24/03/2017WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 5.48

GROUP 1
Start:  29/03/2023  13:50:

End: 29/03/2023  14:47:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 2584 Marek GRZYB M65 Poland  5.02 915     

2 2831 Wiesław MUSIAŁ M65 Poland  5.01 910     

3 3697 Michael COCKE M65 Sweden  4.60 767     

4 1460 Brian SLAUGHTER M65 Great Britain and Northern Ireland  4.50 732     

5 1038 Detlev NIEDANOWSKI M65 Germany  4.32 670     

6 714 Bercy NIANG M65 France  4.30 664     

7 3353 Peter SLADEK M65 Slovak Republic  4.24 644     

8 1069 Thomas REINBECK M65 Germany  4.08 593     

9 1369 Clement LEON M65 Great Britain and Northern Ireland  4.05 582     

10 2589 Tadeusz GULBICKI M65 Poland  4.04 580     

11 3920 Eugene ANTON M65 United States of America  3.79 502     

12 459 Priit JÕGI M65 Estonia  3.74 485     

13 1551 Rick Wing Kay CHAN M65 Hong Kong, China  3.74 485     

14 968 Georg KOSSERT M65 Germany  3.68 469     

15 907 Volkmar HERRMANN M65 Germany  3.61 447     

16 1039 Klaus-Peter NIEHAUS M65 Germany  3.57 435     

17 440 Knud Jesper JØRGENSEN M65 Denmark  3.56 433     

18 726 Alain POLIN M65 France  3.46 404     

19 3026 Jan SUSKI M65 Poland  3.38 380     

20 1183 Joachim WOLFF M65 Germany  3.37 378     

21 2228 Tadeuš SONGIN M65 Lithuania  3.19 328     

22 4037 Michael JENNETTA M65 United States of America  3.05 290     

825 Detlef DÖPPING M65 Germany NM 0     

2622 Leszek JAWORSKI M65 Poland DNS 0     

4126 Joe SMITH M65 United States of America DNS 0     
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I II III

4.82 5.02 4.76Marek GRZYB

x 4.93 5.01Wiesław MUSIAŁ

4.60 4.38 4.49Michael COCKE

4.34 4.44 4.50Brian SLAUGHTER

4.19 4.20 4.32Detlev NIEDANOWSKI

4.12 4.30 3.89Bercy NIANG

4.24 4.22 xPeter SLADEK

4.08 3.93 3.95Thomas REINBECK

4.05 3.87 4.03Clement LEON

4.04 3.81 3.57Tadeusz GULBICKI

3.79 x xEugene ANTON

3.65 3.73 3.74Priit JÕGI

3.49 3.59 3.74Rick Wing Kay CHAN

3.68 x 3.55Georg KOSSERT

3.61 x rVolkmar HERRMANN

3.55 3.53 3.57Klaus-Peter NIEHAUS

3.56 3.50 2.31Knud Jesper JØRGENSEN

3.10 3.46 2.96Alain POLIN

3.38 3.33 3.38Jan SUSKI

3.20 3.37 3.21Joachim WOLFF

3.16 3.19 3.06Tadeuš SONGIN

x x 3.05Michael JENNETTA

x x xDetlef DÖPPING

Joe SMITH

Leszek JAWORSKI
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  2 events

Wiesław MUSIAŁ Poland1  1907

Marek GRZYB Poland2  1738 169

Michael COCKE Sweden3  1587 320

Brian SLAUGHTER Great Britain and Northern Irelan4  1548 359

Detlev NIEDANOWSKI Germany5  1400 507

Peter SLADEK Slovak Republic6  1377 530

Eugene ANTON United States of America7  1374 533

Thomas REINBECK Germany8  1212 695

Bercy NIANG France9  1197 710

Tadeusz GULBICKI Poland10  1088 819

Clement LEON Great Britain and Northern Irelan11  1024 883

Rick Wing Kay CHAN Hong Kong, China12  937 970

Alain POLIN France13  865 1042

Priit JÕGI Estonia14  851 1056

Jan SUSKI Poland15  843 1064

Klaus-Peter NIEHAUS Germany16  825 1082

Detlef DÖPPING Germany17  766 1141

Knud Jesper JØRGENSEN Denmark18  732 1175

Michael JENNETTA United States of America19  695 1212

Georg KOSSERT Germany20  690 1217

Tadeuš SONGIN Lithuania21  683 1224

Joachim WOLFF Germany22  624 1283

Volkmar HERRMANN Germany23  447 1460

Joe SMITH United States of America  DNF

Leszek JAWORSKI Poland  DNF
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